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
This is a nice home in a nice neighborhood. Large lot with concrete driveway
which leads to a two car garage. The backyard has a patio and a fireplace. The
aluminum siding looks to be in fair condition. The poured concrete looks sound.
Possible roof issues near the chimney. There is a lot of personal property at this
location. The house is occupied and looks like it is still being used. Personal
Property; Roof Issues; Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $391.47

310 MECHANIC
ALBION;

$4,600

1236 Parcel ID: 1530-00-129-0; Legal Description: ASSRS REPLAT OF
CALDWELLS ADD LOT 129, W 33 FT OF LOT 130 ALSO 1/2 VAC ALLEY ADJ
Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.33 acres. The building was
recently demolished. There is some glass and other debris still here from the
demo. Driveway access from the road. 
Summer Tax Due: $504.44

48 E GOGUAC
ST BATTLE
CREEK;

$4,000

1240 Parcel ID: 1750-03-015-0; Legal Description: AMENDED PLAT OF C H MILLS
ADD BLK 3 LOT 15 & 1/2 OF VAC ALLEY ON E Comments: This 3 bed 1 1/2
bath house sits on approximately 0.16 acres. Block foundation. The roof and
siding need some work. There is a storage building in the back yard that could
use some work. Extensive debris and garbage inside the home. Sketchy steps to
the basement. This house has been harvested. Overall needs a lot of work.
Sanitation Issues And Garbage; Harvesting; 
Summer Tax Due: $832.80

69 BOULDER
ST BATTLE
CREEK;

$4,200



1241 Parcel ID: 18-022-660-27; Legal Description: PENNFIELD CHARTER
TOWNSHIP T1S R7W SECTIONS 22 & 27 THE W 33 FT OF THE SE 1/4 OF
SECTION 22, S OF THE C/L OF BATTLE CREEK RIVER, ALSO THE W 33 FT
OF THE NE 1/4 OF SECTION 27, N OF THE C/L OF BELLEVUE RD
Comments: This long skinny vacant lot is approximately 1.53 acres. It is mostly
wooded with a grassy portion by the road. It sits next to a giant power pole. This
could possibly be an easement to neighboring properties. 
Summer Tax Due: $42.00

BELLEVUE RD; $1,000

1243 Parcel ID: 18-930-001-10; Legal Description: PENNFIELD CHARTER
TOWNSHIP T1S R7W SECTION 33 BEG NE LOT 1 RIVERSIDE GARDENS ,
SWLY 269.52 FT ALONG COOPER AVE, W 172.36 FT, NELY TO N LOT LINE,
135 FT TO POB. Comments: This house sits on approximately 1.13 acres of
land and backs up to some railroad tracks. This house was occupied last visit.
Please be respectful if you plan on visiting this property. This house is overall in
nice condition. Large wooden back porch. Paved driveway leads to a large two
car garage. Enclosed mudroom/front porch. There is a lot of personal property in
and around the home. Vinyl siding is in good shape. Shingle roof looked to be in
good shape as well. This is a nice property. Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $1,004.13

435 COOPER
AVE BATTLE
CREEK;

$8,800

1244 Parcel ID: 18-970-143-00; Legal Description: PENNFIELD CHARTER
TOWNSHIP T1S R7W SECTION 32 LOT 143 VERONA PARK ADD. Comments:
This vacant lot is approximately 0.10 acres. It is fenced in with the neighbors
house and barn. Grassy with some huge trees. City utilities at the road. 
Summer Tax Due: $29.46

SHARON; $1,600

1245 Parcel ID: 19-020-027-01; Legal Description: SHERIDAN TWP SEC 2 T2S
R4W N 208.7 FT OF W 208.7 FT OF S 1/2 OF SW 1/4 1 A. Comments: This
mobile home sits on approximately 0.99 acres. This mobile unit is abandoned but
still considered personal property. Concrete driveway leading to a small shed that
is in poor condition. Extensive debris and garbage throughout the property. 100
amp breaker box. Furnace installed in 2011. This is a nice size lot. Mobile Home; 
Summer Tax Due: $177.44

17208 28 MI RD
ALBION;

$4,100

1246 Parcel ID: 19-220-042-00; Legal Description: SHERIDAN TWP SEC 22 T2S
R4W BEG 764.05' N OF SW-C TH E 198' TH S 32' TH E 240' TH N 19' TH E
628' TH N 114' TH W 1056' TH S 101.25' TO BEG. EXCEPT BEG 767.05' N OF
SW-COR OF SEC TH S89DEG 19' E 198' TH S88DEG 08'E 866 FT TO AN
EXISTING N&S FENCE LINE, TH S 0DEG 47'W 90' TH N 89DEG 15'W 1066'
M/L TO W LI OF SEC 22 TH N 0DEG 43' E TO POB. Comments: This 2 bed
one bath cape cod sits on approximately 2.8 acres. With some TLC this property
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